
ONE TEAM    ONE DREAM

STAFF SHOUT OUTS!STAFF SHOUT OUTS!STAFF SHOUT OUTS!
Has a Silverlake staff member
made an impact for you or your

child?
Click HERE to provide a positive

affirmation for that staff
member!

Staff Shout-Outs
Cafe Menu
Silverlake Elementary Contact List
Pearland ISD Calendar
School Supply Lists
Dress Code
Back to School Newsletter
Silverlake Student & Parent Handbook

UPCOMING DATES:

October 11, 2024

SILVERLAKE ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL HOURS
Grades PK-4 ....... 7:55 AM - 3:15 PM
Front Doors Open ................ 7:15 AM
Breakfast Served .........7:15 - 7:50 AM
Students Enter Class ............ 7:45 AM
Class Begins ......................... 7:55 AM

*Students must be inside the building
by 7:55 AM. Students entering the
building after this time will be tardy.  
If a student is tardy, parents are
required to park and come into the
lobby to sign them in.

IMPORTANT LINKS:

2nd Grading Period Begins
Cafeteria Appreciation
Week
Unity Day (Wear Orange)
Staff Development Day
(No School for Students)
Fall Break
No School for Students &
Staff)
Butterfly Garden Work
Day
Bus Safety Week
Pink Out
50th Day of School

10/14
10/14-10/18

10/15
10/16

10/17-10/18

10/19

10/21-10/25
10/24
10/25

OCT.
15

FALL BREAK
OCT. 16-18

FALL BREAK
OCT. 16-18

October 16 - Staff Development Day
October 17 & 18 - No School for Students & Staff

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=I5vQr0Sinky_OveSfD0RnjqV17x1L_pKl_gRi-MaHNRUQTdKN09NSk1QRlVIQVRNSE5GN1lUSDNNNCQlQCN0PWcu
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https://my.cheddarup.com/c/monster-mash-64237/items?cart

